LA SCHEDULE TEAM SWEDEN
| %) Pre camp in Angelholm, Sweden,
during December 16-23 2013 and

2014 1IHF World Junior Championship in Malmo,
Sweden, during December 25 2013 - January 6 2014

TEAM 20
Date Time Activity Venue
Mon. Dec 16 Assembly Arlanda T4
08.05 Departure with SK177 Arlanda T4
09.10 Arrival to Angelholm
~10.30 Assembly Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
~11.00 Lunch Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
~14.00 Sponsor meeting 5 players (Skoda)
14.30 Lunch no2 Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
15.00 Bus to the arena (40 min)
17.00-18.30 Ice practice Lindab Arena
~19.30 Bus to the hotel
20.00 Dinner Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
21.30-22.00 Small evening snack Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Tue. Dec 17 08.00 Breakfast Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
08.35-09.15 Bus to the arena )
09.45-10.15 Foto, group 1 Oresundshallen
10.30-12.00 |ce practice Oresundshallen
12.15-12.45 Foto, group 2 Oresundshallen
~13.15 Bus to the hotel
~13.45 Lunch Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
15.20 Bus to the arena
17.00-18.30 Ice practice Lindab Arena
19.30 Bus to the hotel
20.00 Dinner Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
21.30-22.00 Small evening snack Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Wed. Dec 18 08.00 Breakfast Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
08.50 Bus to the arena )
10.30-12.00 Ice practice Oresundshallen
13.00 Bus to the hotel
13.30 Lunch Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
15.20 Bus to the arena
17.00-18.30 Ice practice Lindab Arena
19.30 Bus to the hotel
20.00 Dinner Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
21.30-22.00 Small evening snack Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Thu. Dec 19 08.00 Breakfast Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
08.50 Bus to the arena
10.30-12.00 Ice practice Lindab Arena
13.00 Bus to the hotel
13.30 Lunch Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
15.20 Bus to the arena
17.00-18.30 Ice practice Lindab Arena
19.30 Bus to the hotel
20.00 Dinner Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
21.30-22.00 Small evening snack Elite Hotel Marina Plaza



Fri. Dec 20

Sat. Dec 21

Sun. Dec 22

Mon. Dec 23

Tue. Dec 24

08.30

09.30
10.45-11.15
12.00
~12.30
16.15

17.00

19.30
~22.30

08.00

11.30

12.15
14.00-15.30
16.30
~17.00
21.00

08.00

09.00
10.15-10.45
11.30
~12.00
14.00

14.15
17.00
~20.00

21.00

09.00
~12.15
12.15
13.15
15.00-16.00
17.00

17.15
21.00

09.30

10.30
10.00-11.00

11.45-12.45
13.45
14.00
18.00

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Pre game meal

Bus to the Arena
GAME SWE - USA
Dinner

Bus to the Hotel

Breakfast

Lunch

Bus to the Arena
Ice practice

Bus to the Hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Snack

Bus to the Arena
GAME SWE - CAN
Post game meal
Bus to the Hotel
Dinner

Breakfast

Check out / Bus and truck to Malmo

Check in

Lunch

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the arena

IIHF GK measurements
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Dinner

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Lindab Arena

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Elite Hotel Marina Plaza

Lindab Arena

Lindab Arena

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Elite Hotel Marina Plaza

Lindab Arena

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Elite Hotel Marina Plaza

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Lindab Arena

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Elite Hotel Marina Plaza

Lindab Arena
Lindab Arena

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza
Elite Hotel Marina Plaza

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Scandic Tringeln

Malmo Arena
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln



Wed. Dec 25 09.00
09.45
11.00-12.00
13.00
13.15

Doctor 15.00

Head Coach 15.00

Team Manager 15.00

Team Manager 17.00
18.00
21.00

Breakfast

Bus to the Arena

Ice practice

Bus to the hotel

Lunch

Team Medical Personnel Meeting
Team Rule Information Meeting(TRIM)
Passport Control Meeting
Directorate Meeting #1

Dinner

Evening snack

2014 1IHF World Junior Championship

Thu. Dec 26 08.45
09.30
10.30-11.00
11.45
12.00
16.00
16.45
19.00
~22.00
22.15

Fri. Dec 27 08.30
09.15
10.30-11.30
12.30
12.45
17.30
21.00

Sat. Dec 28 08.00
08.45
09.45-10.15
11.00
11.30
12.45
15.00
~18.00
18.15
21.30

Sun. Dec 29 07.30
08.00
09.00-09.30
10.15
10.30
14.30
15.15
17.30
~20.30
20.45

Breakfast

Bus to the Arena
Ice practice

Bus to the Hotel
Lunch

Pre game meal
Bus to the Arena
GAME SUI - SWE
Bus to the Hotel
Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to the Arena
Ice practice

Bus to the Hotel
Lunch

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the Arena
Ice practice

Bus to the Hotel
Lunch

Bus to the Arena
GAME SWE - FIN
Bus to the Hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the Arena
Ice practice

Bus to the Hotel
Lunch

Pre game meal
Bus to the Arena
GAME NOR - SWE
Bus to the Hotel
Dinner

Scandic Tringeln
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Triangeln
Scandic Triangeln
Scandic Triangeln
Scandic Triangeln
Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Scandic Tringeln
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Malmo6 Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Scandic Tringeln
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln



Mon. Dec 30 09.30 Breakfast

10.45 Bus to the Arena
12.00-13.00 Ice practice
14.00 Bus to the Hotel
14.15 Lunch
18.30 Dinner
21.30 Evening snack
Tue. Dec 31 07.30 Breakfast
08.00 Bus to the Arena
09.00-09.30 Game skate
10.15 Bus to the Hotel
10.30 Lunch
11.45 Bus to the Arena
14.00 GAME SWE - RUS
~17.00 Bus to the Hotel
18.00 Dinner
22.00 Evening snack
January 1-5 Schedule depending on result
Sun. Jan 6 Breakfast
Bus to Sturup airport
14.10 Departure with SK116
15.15 Arrival to Stockholm
Home journeys

Hotels

Elite Hotel Marina Plaza, Kungstorget 6, 251 10 Helsingborg
Scandic Tringeln, Triangeln 2, 211 43 Malmo

Team leaders

Jonas Fransson Team Manager

Rikard Gronborg Head Coach

Anders Johansson Assistant Coach

Tomas Montén  Assistant Coach

Nizze Landén  Goalie Coach

PA Bergsten Doctor during 16-23/12 & 30/12-6/1
Jakob Reigo Doctor during 23-30/12

Par Thures Physiotherapist

Per-Ake Béckman Equipment Manager

Scandic Tringeln
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln
Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln
Scandic Tringeln

Malmo Arena

Scandic Tringeln

Scandic Tringeln

Arlanda T4



